Entertainment Cabinetry

Quick Lift

Television Lift

M.A.C. 50/100

Media Access Centers

TV Swivels
Robust pull-outs

Entertainment equipment
trends continue to change
and evolve. Accuride is
your source for sturdy
and reliable media hard-

ware solutions.

MODEL
Quick Lift
CBLift-050

M.A.C. 50
M.A.C. 100

CB3620-258TV
CB9320-258TV

LOAD

120 Ibs.

150 lbs.
300 lbs.

225 lbs.
325 lbs.

APPLICATION BENEFIT

This remote-controlled lift carries flat-panel televisions up to 50"
diagonal and 33.5" tall.

Accuride’s M.A.C. Systems aesthetically incorporate A/V devices
into cabinetry, while also providing easy access to components.

Our TV Swivels handle a variety of television sizes including flat
panels up to 65" wide.




