## **Entertainment Cabinetry**



**Quick Lift** Television Lift

M.A.C. 50/100 Media Access Centers

**TV Swivels** *Robust pull-outs* 

Entertainment equipment trends continue to change and evolve. Accuride is your source for sturdy and reliable media hardware solutions.



MODEL	LOAD	APPLICATION BENEFIT
Quick Lift CBLift-050	120 lbs.	This remote-controlled lift carries flat-panel televisions up to 50" diagonal and 33.5" tall.
M.A.C. 50 M.A.C. 100	150 lbs. 300 lbs.	Accuride's M.A.C. Systems aesthetically incorporate A/V devices into cabinetry, while also providing easy access to components.
CB3620-258TV CB9320-258TV	225 lbs. 325 lbs.	Our TV Swivels handle a variety of television sizes including flat panels up to 65" wide.